1 of 19
Optimum Technology Matching®  Applied
GaAs HBT
InGaP HBT
GaAs MESFET
SiGe BiCMOS
Si BiCMOS
SiGe HBT

Package Drawing
QFN, 32-pin, 5mm x 5mm
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Quantity
RFMD2080SB 32-Pin QFN 5-Piece sample bag
RFMD2080SQ 32-Pin QFN 25-Piece sample bag
RFMD2080SR 32-Pin QFN 100-Piece reel
RFMD2080TR7 32-Pin QFN 750-Piece reel
RFMD2080TR13 32-Pin QFN 2500-Piece reel
DKMD2080 Complete Design Kit 1 Box